
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

2024 SMP Package II (Lark St) 
2024 SMP Package III (Brenner Ave) 
 2024 SMP Package V (Scales St, Venice St) 
 

    Solicitation No.: CO-00666 
       CO-00667 
       CO -00669 
     
    SAWS No. :  Package II – 20-5536 & 22-5090 
      Package III – 20-5021 & 22-5547 
      Package V – 22-5043 
     
    Date – Time:  August 9, 2023 – 10:00 AM 
 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Nina Bittle   SAWS 

Efrain Aguirre   SAWS  

Alexander Manjarres SAWS  

Cristian Cavazos SAWS 

Steven Thai, sthai@bgeinc.com, 210-581-3624 

Chris Boentges cboentges@kfriese.com 210-491-2391 

Abdel Hamed, BGE, Inc., ahamed@bgeinc.com 210-581-3600 

Bryan Spina, P.E.,  Ardurra Group, Inc., bspina@ardurra.com, 210-822-2232 

James Inocencio, P.E. Ardurra Group, Inc. jinocencio@ardurra.com 210.822.2232 

Nikolaos Christoforakis, EIT, BGE, Inc. nchristoforakis@bgeinc.com 

Pablo Romero EZBEL Construction  
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